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STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this
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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

3,739
3,803
3,834
3,866
3,897
3,930
4,149
4,623
5,095
5,581
6,086
6,560
7,033
7,508
75770
8,075

o P=

By: Ray Peterson
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day of

, 1999, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of FWA PETERSON

June
DRILLING COMPANY, %
4 Hategr
Ng/;il)’flz{;;r Midland Coun%ﬂ Texas
My Commission Expires: 3/31/2003 -
!_' JONI D. HODGES
Notary Publiic
2\ STATE OF TEXAS

“ 117 Camen, 3p. 03/31/2000]
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